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|Wn

|Gl

|Po

|PI

|Kyapuvukun Omntpuin |

|2:2
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1/4 douHana

Kyopuukuin Omutpuin - OJaueHko AHaTtonui 3:2,3:1,3:2

Bapanesckuin Omutpuin - Bnagummnpos AnekcaHap 3:2(ot),2:3(0T),1:2,1:2(0T)
'ycak Anekceli - NMeTpeHko Cepren 2:1,3:0,0:1,2:1

OxHnua Esrenun - CanoxHukos Butanun 1:2,0:6,1:2(0T)

1/2 cbuHana
Kyopuuknin Omutpuin - Bnagummnpos Anekcanap 3:2(oT),2:1(oT),1:2,4:1
N'ycak Anekcen - CanoxHukos Butanun 4:3(07),4:3,6:2

3a 3 mecto
CanoxHukos Butanui - Bnagnmupos Anekcangp 2:0,1:2,3:1,6:4

duHan
N'ycak Anekcen - Kyopuukuin Omutpuin 1:2,2:1,4:3(oT),0:2,2:0

UToroBble MecTta

1 INytan CtaHnucnas
PbiMapeHko Anekcen
3anues AnekcaHap
CkopoboraTtos Butanwuit
Kyaopuukun IMntpui
['ycak Anekcei
Bapavesckuin OMutpui
KHsastok AHopen
IOxHmua EBreHunn
CanoxHwnkos Butanui
CTteHrau Uropb

2 O0Oo0Oo~NOOITR~WN

- O
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Bnaoumnpos AnekcaHap
MetpeHko Cepreit
BenepHukoB Anekcen
HaueHko AHaTtonuin
MonyaHoB Bsayecnas
SAMbypeHko KOpwuii
Wymenko Oner
HaHnneHko AnekcaHgp
Kpoxmanb Hukonam
Tkay OpecTt
Mununenko MNMasen
TbiHraes AnekcaHgp
BypHoc AnekcaHap
JleBpaHckum BukTop
Botow AHgpen
SMbypeHko Anekcei
["'oH4yapoBsa Hatanbs
Kynoensa Bnagmumunp
Exkos OMutpumn
3ybuyeHko AHOpei M.
MyxaHoB AnekcaHop
MapTbiHEHKO AnekcaHap
3yb4yeHko AHAOpei CT.
Kyoensa Tapac
CaBeHkO AneHa
TpusHa Cepre
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